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51cc	4-6	Stock
Pos. # Name Points
1. 8 Macon	Lineberry 60
2. 87 Max	Forrest 41
3. 914 Hunter	Fraley 40
4. 394 Tucker	Duggins 38
5. 94 Nash	Braddock 25
6. 317 Wells	Richardson 22

300 Asten	Dobson 22
8. 5 Kullen	Moses 16

51cc	7-8	Stock
Pos. # Name Points
1. 56 Caleb	Lovik 51
2. 12 Mason	Hall 50
3. 100 Macy	Lineberry 40
4. 525 Lawson	Deaton 37
5. 39 Brantley	King 35
6. 187 Carter	Rominger 29
7. 18 Bentley	Ogburn 27

167 Patrick	Watts 27
9. 307 Huck	Hensley 25

25 Micah	Nix 25
99 Blake	Abboud 25

12. 177 Brinley	Shepheard 22
52 Easton	Wakeland 22

14. 95 Ryder	Hill 20
94 Nash	Braddock 20

16. 57 John	Flack 18
614 Casen	Upton 18

18. 223 Wyatt	Weymouth 15
51cc	Open	4-8	Stock
Pos. # Name Points
1. 56 Caleb	Lovik 56
2. 12 Mason	Hall 45
3. 100 Macy	Lineberry 40
4. 525 Lawson	Deaton 33
5. 187 Carter	Rominger 27
6. 99 Blake	Abboud 25

25 Micah	Nix 25
8. 167 Patrick	Watts 24
9. 39 Brantley	King 23
10. 52 Easton	Wakeland 22

95 Ryder	Hill 22
12. 18 Bentley	Ogburn 21
13. 177 Brinley	Shepheard 20

57 John	Flack 20
87 Max	Forrest 20
94 Nash	Braddock 20

17. 619 Ben	Ledford 19
18. 26 Declyn	Everette 18
19. 614 Casen	Upton 16

18/ Keegan	Bailey 16
21. 223 Wyatt	Weymouth 14
22. 317 Wells	Richardson 12
23. 2 Nathaniel	Dalton 11
24. 130 Carson	Daponte 9
25. 130 Allie	Shepheard 7

65cc	D	6-11	(beginner)
Pos. # Name Points
1. 30 Tipton	Greene 63
2. 8 Weston	Mccollum 60
3. 128 Diesel	Diaz 45



4. 123 Landon	Brown 41
5. 39 Brantley	King 32

213 Hunter	Harshberger 32
7. 819 Cason	Wirtz 31
8. 45 Levi	James 25
9. 659 Jackson	Walker 22
10. 111 Caleb	Colgan 18
11. 95 Ryder	Hill 16
12. 26 Declyn	Everette 15
13. 237 Taelyn	Bulmer 14

65cc	7-9
Pos. # Name Points
1. 5 Jaxten	Moses 72
2. 8 Weston	Mccollum 53
3. 30 Tipton	Greene 52
4. 77 Camden	Tolbert 33
5. 128 Diesel	Diaz 30
6. 96 Gavin	Abboud 25
7. 31 Wade	Reynolds 22

659 Jackson	Walker 22
9. 91 Alstin	Fraley 20
10. 111 Caleb	Colgan 18

65cc	10-11
Pos. # Name Points
1. 45 Levi	James 45
2. 23 Kolton	Kinlaw 43
3. 3 Travis	W.	Duggins	Jr 25
4. 521 Benji	Harris 22

85cc	D	(beginner)	9-15
Pos. # Name Points
1. 84 Wesley	Hospedales 75
2. 270 Kazey	Martin 51
3. 45/ Dylan	Mitchem 45
4. 19 Blake	Cox 37
5. 24 Mark	Andrews 27
6. 45 Levi	James 26
7. 413 Duncan	Sykes 23
8. 7 Brady	Lauffenburger 22

57 Holden	Bowen 22
119 Bradey	Williamson 22

11. 122 Judson	Oliver 20
98 Knari	Bailey 20
124 Brayden	Hughett 20

14. 24 Noah	Whitley 19
21 Avery	Cox 19

16. 29 Laken	Hailey 18
17. 621 Jedon	Trivette 16

33 Whitt	Deas 16
19. 241 Tristen	Carroll 15
20. 18/ Ramsay	Stuart	Ii 14
21. 626 Ethan	Webb 12
22. 18 Liam	Kokenes 11
23. 3 Carla	Reyes 10

585 Frank	Sanders 10
25. 12 Dawson	Way 8

18 Johnathon	Hendrix 8
27. 971 Isaac	Crane 6
28. 213 Carter	Daponte 5
29. 221 Aiden	Quintal 4

85cc	9-11
Pos. # Name Points
1. 617 Carson	Bullin 75
2. 83 Aiden	Champion 66
3. 5 Jaxten	Moses 45
4. 54 Khayden	Brown 40
5. 17 James	Haltom 32
6. 122 Judson	Oliver 27



7. 55 Colby	Snow 20
8. 521 Benji	Harris 18

33 Whitt	Deas 18
10. 24 Noah	Whitley 16

171 Bricksen	Revis 16
29 Laken	Hailey 16

13. 18 Johnathon	Hendrix 13
14. 12 Dawson	Way 12
15. 221 Aiden	Quintal 11

85cc	12-15
Pos. # Name Points
1. 116 Kenny	Olsen 75
2. 61 Hunter	Jordan 66
3. 84 Wesley	Hospedales 53
4. 24 Mark	Andrews 43
5. 44 Nicholas	Johnson 40
6. 15 Cooper	Rominger 38
7. 7 Zac	Rasnake 31
8. 723 Hunter	Phillips 18
9. 53 Evan	Hayworth 16
10. 7 Brady	Lauffenburger 15
11. 18/ Ramsay	Stuart	Ii 14

119 Bradey	Williamson 14
33 Whitt	Deas 14

14. 585 Frank	Sanders 12
15. 19 Blake	Cox 11
16. 621 Jedon	Trivette 10

Unlimited	Mini	9-13	Open
Pos. # Name Points
1. 116 Kenny	Olsen 70
2. 83 Aiden	Champion 56
3. 617 Carson	Bullin 47
4. 15 Cooper	Rominger 43
5. 54 Khayden	Brown 36
6. 7 Zac	Rasnake 33
7. 9 Wyatt	Colley 22
8. 55 Colby	Snow 20
9. 171 Bricksen	Revis 18
10. 119 Bradey	Williamson 16
11. 94 Madison	Duggins 15
12. 585 Frank	Sanders 14
13. 35 Kooper	Meyer 13
14. 24 Noah	Whitley 12

Super	Mini	12-15	Open
Pos. # Name Points
1. 116 Kenny	Olsen 68
2. 9 Wyatt	Colley 53
3. 15 Cooper	Rominger 36
4. 44 Nicholas	Johnson 35
5. 317 Timothy	Fulp 25
6. 258 Elijah	Marsh 22
7. 38 Micah	Taylor 20

617 Carson	Bullin 20
9. 17 Bobby	Martinkovich 16
10. 53 Evan	Hayworth 15
11. 60 Conner	Cook 14
12. 9/ Anderson	Smith 12

Girls	9-14
Pos. # Name Points
1. 16m Madison	Drye 65
2. 624 Taylor	Sutphin 62
3. 76 Maggie	Sebastian 25
4. 3 Carla	Reyes 22
5. 94 Madison	Duggins 20

49 Toyie	Templeton 20
7. 88 Jillian	Money 16

Women's	12yrs	&	Up	(99cc	&	Up)



Pos. # Name Points
1. 159 Kourtney	Johnson 61

2. 624 Taylor	Sutphin 47
3. 317 Elisabeth	Driver 45
4. 76 Maggie	Sebastian 42
5. 42 Felicia	Gaither 38
6. 59 Morgan	Johnson 25

159 Morgan	Johnson 25
8. 427 Makenlea	Hayes 22
9. 18 Shelby	Chapman 18

249 Natasha	Fraser 18
11. 49 Toyie	Templeton 16
12. 711 Lexie	Babitz 15

25 Jamie	Cook 15
Trail	Class	(70cc-150cc)
Pos. # Name Points
1. 21 Tim	Marion 58
2. 24 Mark	Andrews 51
3. 22 Shane	Andrews 49
4. 133 Chance	Cleary 47
5. red Douglas	Boileau 36
6. 413 Duncan	Sykes 29
7. x Jordan	Brown 25

214 Will	Irby 25
9. 28 Cameron	Good 22
10. / Doug	Fairecloth 18
11. 22 Roy	Bottoms 15
12. 77 Luke	Puckett 14
13. 25 J.r.	Goode 12

150cc	Class
Pos. # Name Points
1. 116 Kenny	Olsen 72
2. 61 Hunter	Jordan 56

9 Wyatt	Colley 56
4. 84 Wesley	Hospedales 52
5. 44 Nicholas	Johnson 34
6. 57 Holden	Bowen 28
7. 317 Timothy	Fulp 25
8. 808 Jacob	Maxwell 22
9. 626 Ethan	Webb 15
10. 18/ Ramsay	Stuart	Ii 14

Schoolboy	1	12-17
Pos. # Name Points
1. 19 Caleb	A.	Rominger 58
2. 69 Brandon	Beck 47

42 Gracen	Gordan 47
4. 159 Kourtney	Johnson 40
5. 97 Noah	Stevens 25
6. 610 Carter	Gower 22

205 Colton	Austin 22
8. 317 Timothy	Fulp 20
9. 12 Dylan	Everrette 18

777 Jesse	Corvin 18
413/ Lane	Reynolds 18

12. 258 Elijah	Marsh 16
13. 17 Bobby	Martinkovich 15
14. 45 Landon	Aukes 14
15. 255 Jake	Meuser 12
16. 413 Tyler	Waugh 11
17. 9/ Anderson	Smith 10
18. 294 Todd	Andrews 8
19. 60 Conner	Cook 5
20. 04 Devon	Everette 4
21. 13 Harrison	Kouzel 3

Schoolboy	2	12-17
Pos. # Name Points



1. 10 Tyler	Sink 63
2. x Cohen	Jennings 47
3. 221 Hayden	Black 36
4. 97 Noah	Stevens 25
5. 90/ Garrett	Bulmer 22

205 Colton	Austin 22
7. 214 Evan	Lucas 20
8. 15 Jacob	Dehart 18
9. 816 Levi	Hedrick 16
10. 90 Alex	Johnson 15
11. 498 Brayden	Hincher 14
12. 27 Sebastian	Reyes 13
13. 22 Frank	Lizano 12
14. 316 Chase	Anderson 11
15. 29 Davis	Temple 10

Unlimited	Am	B-c-d
Pos. # Name Points
1. 288 Billy	Smith 34
2. 7/ Logan	Gilliam 31
3. 220 Daniel	Goodman 30
4. 857 Cooper	Grant 25

70 Madison	Booth 25
v Michael	Lambert 25

7. 214 Evan	Lucas 22
176 Dawson	Nixon 22
85 Ethan	Aguilar 22

10. 32 Noah	Jordan 20
816 Levi	Hedrick 20
159 Morgan	Johnson 20

13. 355 Dylan	Mitchell 18
7 Justin	Hutton 18

15. 540 Andrew	Biddix 15
90 Alex	Johnson 15

17. 241 Dylan	Carroll 14
18. 59 Morgan	Johnson 13
19. 6 Noah	Tanner 12
20. 424 Trey	Tanner 11

250	A
Pos. # Name Points
1. 29 Robert	Hailey	Iii 25

250	C
Pos. # Name Points
1. 413 Joshua	Faircloth 52

10 Tyler	Sink 52
3. 21 Caleb	Drye 43
4. 498 Brayden	Hincher 29
5. 15 Rodney	Hill 27
6. 159 Kourtney	Johnson 26
7. 90 Alex	Johnson 25

187 Zane	Lambeth 25
9. 816 Levi	Hedrick 22

808 Jacob	Maxwell 22
11. 27 Sebastian	Reyes 20
12. 12 Dylan	Everrette 18

x Cohen	Jennings 18
14. 935 Kasey	Meyer 16

221 Jacob	Blackburn 16
16. 22 Frank	Lizano 15

7 Justin	Hutton 15
18. 23 Zachary	Pope 14

241 Kendall	White 14
20. 413/ Lane	Reynolds 13

5 Harley	Sawyers 13
22. 45 Christopher	Kirby 12

15 Jacob	Dehart 12
24. 35 Ethan	Watson 11
25. 11 Brody	Mccourt 9



26. 222 David	Muzny 8
27. 999 Brenton	Wilkerson 6
28. 294 Todd	Andrews 5
29. 205 Colton	Austin 2

250	D	(beginner)
Pos. # Name Points
1. 221 Jacob	Blackburn 50
2. 270 Kazey	Martin 47
3. 47 Austin	Kist 45
4. 249 Andrew	Martin 40
5. 5 Austin	Mitchem 28
6. 17 Jamie	Fraley 27
7. 425 Bradley	Duncan 26

20 Anthony	Loveday 26
9. 21 Jason	Huffman 22

10 Preston	Trivette 22
11. 4 Justin	Oakes 20

119 Tony	Gray 20
13. 226 Eduardo	Lizano 18
14. 3 Ayden	Parker 16
15. 169 Zach	Ward 14

55 Jj	Joyce 14
17. 540 Andrew	Biddix 13

711 Lexie	Babitz 13
19. 912 Michael	Foy 11
20. 738 Daniel	Hemp 10
21. 719 Aiden	Crane 9

450	A
Pos. # Name Points
1. 857 Cooper	Grant 25

29 Robert	Hailey	Iii 25
3. 35 Anderson	Green 22

450	C
Pos. # Name Points
1. 18 Jordan	Sheperd 58
2. 21 Caleb	Drye 52
3. 103 Cole	Lovette 50
4. 288 Billy	Smith 37
5. 71 Dakota	Davis 31
6. 29 Davis	Temple 25

187 Zane	Lambeth 25
8. 25 Brent	Wilkerson 24
9. 8 Ryan	Pope 23
10. 355 Dylan	Mitchell 22
11. 23 Zachary	Pope 20
12. 9 Brooks	Williams 18
13. 55 Michael	Dodson 16

22 Frank	Lizano 16
15. x Jordan	Brown 14
16. 133 Chance	Cleary 13
17. 120 Tyler	Lewis 8
18. 42 Gracen	Gordan 7

450	D	(beginner)
Pos. # Name Points
1. 220 Daniel	Goodman 58
2. 912 Michael	Foy 49
3. 20 Anthony	Loveday 29
4. 3 Chris	Jordan 25

221 Jacob	Blackburn 25
119 Tony	Gray 25

7. 26 Darren	Sloop 22
71 Dakota	Davis 22

9. 927 Raul	Reyes 20
10. 21 Jason	Huffman 18

120 Jerry	Griggs 18
12. 226 Eduardo	Lizano 15



13. 17 Jonathan	Thompson 12
25+	Vet	A/expert
Pos. # Name Points
1. 35 Anderson	Green 25

25+	Amateur
Pos. # Name Points
1. 321 Brandon	Parrish 67
2. 912 Michael	Foy 58
3. 4 Jacob	Money 50
4. 103 Cole	Lovette 38
5. 126 Tommy	Gardner 22
6. 26 Dustin	Oliver 20
7. 410 Greg	Dehart 16

40+	Vet	A/expert
Pos. # Name Points
1. 294 Chris	Andrews 25

5 Chris	Stone 25
3. 28 Gary	Buckholz 22

40+	Amateur
Pos. # Name Points
1. 25 Brent	Wilkerson 56
2. 220 Sylvester	Black 53
3. 43/ Dean	Lyons 38

8 Ryan	Pope 38
5. 71 Jim	Vansice 25

875 Danny	Kennedy 25
274 Shannon	Mcglamery 25

8. 57 Ralph	Yeager 22
9. 55 Michael	Dodson 20
10. 23 John	Jordan 16
11. 312 Paul	Weakley 14
12. 29 Larry	Carroll 13
13. 149 Brian	Austin 12

50+	Amateur
Pos. # Name Points
1. 274 Shannon	Mcglamery 50
2. 43/ Dean	Lyons 36
3. 159 Craig	Johnson 25
4. 81 Alan	Sparks 22

96 Carl	Scheidbach 22
57 Ralph	Yeager 22

7. 935 Tim	Meyer 20
927 Raul	Reyes 20
242 Eddie	Stevenson 20

10. 65 Philip	Woerner 18
11. 93 Scott	Cameron 16
12. 327 Richard	Pickeral 15

125cc	2	Stroke	Amateur
Pos. # Name Points
1. 413 Joshua	Faircloth 67
2. 112 Mark	Mabe 56
3. 19 Caleb	A.	Rominger 48
4. 69 Brandon	Beck 47
5. 18 Jordan	Sheperd 46
6. 42 Gracen	Gordan 37
7. 47 Austin	Kist 29

221 Hayden	Black 29
9. 159 Kourtney	Johnson 27
10. 97 Noah	Stevens 25
11. 205 Colton	Austin 24
12. 7/ Logan	Gilliam 22
13. 911 Josh	Sharp 20
14. 45 Landon	Aukes 18
15. 777 Jesse	Corvin 14
16. 255 Jake	Meuser 13
17. 44 Ty	Templeton 12

413 Tyler	Waugh 12



935 Kasey	Meyer 12
20. 427 Makenlea	Hayes 10
21. 25 Jamie	Cook 9
22. 76 Maggie	Sebastian 8

65cc	Unlimited	7-11
Pos. # Name Points

1. 23 Kolton	Kinlaw 42
2. 77 Camden	Tolbert 38
3. 3 Travis	W.	Duggins	Jr 25

31 Wade	Reynolds 25
96 Gavin	Abboud 25

6. 45 Levi	James 22
7. 659 Jackson	Walker 20
8. 91 Alstin	Fraley 18

51cc	Shaft	Drive	Limited	4-8
Pos. # Name Points
1. 127 Ryder	Billick 56
2. 8 Macon	Lineberry 52
3. 317 Wells	Richardson 45
4. 394 Tucker	Duggins 44

914 Hunter	Fraley 44
6. 619 Ben	Ledford 33
7. 222 Aiden	Sage 25
8. 300 Asten	Dobson 20
9. 119 Austin	Baker 18
10. 199 Jackson	Colgan 16

130 Carson	Daponte 16
12. 738 Kendon	Hemp 15

87 Max	Forrest 15
14. 3 Madelyn	Nix 14
15. / Sara	Beth	Whitley 12

51cc	Shaft/multi	Speed	4-8	Beg
Pos. # Name Points
1. 94 Nash	Braddock 50
2. 213 Hunter	Harshberger 43
3. 4 Levi	Braddock 40
4. 28 Sawyer	Jordan 38
5. 359 Sutton	Linker 22

2 Nathaniel	Dalton 22
7. 556 Colton	Ogburn 20
8. 177 Palmer	Revis 15
9. 18 Bentley	Ogburn 14

250/450	B
Pos. # Name Points
1. 4 Jacob	Money 56
2. 176 Dawson	Nixon 25

97 Noah	Stevens 25
v Michael	Lambert 25

5. 857 Cooper	Grant 22
90/ Garrett	Bulmer 22
85 Ethan	Aguilar 22

8. 126 Tommy	Gardner 20
70 Madison	Booth 20

10. 32 Noah	Jordan 18
11. 214 Evan	Lucas 16

159 Morgan	Johnson 16
13. 111 John	Seaman 15

59 Morgan	Johnson 15
15. 26 Dustin	Oliver 14
16. 316 Caleb	Anderson 13

30+	Amateur
Pos. # Name Points
1. 321 Brandon	Parrish 72
2. 32 Sean	Johnson 44
3. 912 Michael	Foy 34
4. 71 Jim	Vansice 25



5. 23 John	Jordan 20
26/ Brock	Mazzaferro 20
22 Shane	Andrews 20

8. 111 John	Seaman 18
9. 21 Tim	Marion 16

Warriors	Class
Pos. # Name Points
1. 911 Josh	Sharp 57
2. 26 Dustin	Oliver 50
3. 133 Chance	Cleary 43
4. 42 Felicia	Gaither 29
5. 26/ Brock	Mazzaferro 22
6. 17 Jonathan	Thompson 20

62 Richard	Kurtz 20
8. 91 Trenton	Brawner 16
9. 28 Gary	Buckholz 15
10. 359 Brian	Linker 14
11. 43 Charlie	Cressel 12
12. 45 Christopher	Kirby 11
13. 738 Daniel	Hemp 10
14. 22 Shane	Andrews 8
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